
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Corino

Andretta

Neri

Cecchin

Fiorentino

Ruggiaschi

Bosco

Lucarno

Nappi

Fanini

Pagliano

Platini

Valle

Giacosa

Langella

Bormida

Bre'

Fogliati

Gusai

Patriti

Pocobello

Businarolo

Guido

Marco

Fulvio

Luca Giuseppe

Francesco

Roberto

Bruno

Giuseppe

Pasquale

Pierantonio

Angelo

Claudio

Massimiliano

Pasquale

Marco

Carlo Emanuel

Daniele

Massimiliano

Gerald Antoin

Luca

Leonardo

Luciano

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

La San Donato 2010 G.P.S.D.

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

1.445

1.110

1.000

570

1.010

970

860

450

445

965

940

830

355

860

635

625

335

580

570

525

305

540
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

Renzetti

Alfano

Gallo

Giampriamo

Boroni

Sudetti

Panciroli

Santi

Grasso

Basciu

Quaratino

Gallina

Cerutti

Moretti

Langella

Romano

Fattore

Goggi

Tinello

Magistri

Belliero

Gentile

Stefano

Giuseppe

Fabio

Michele

Riccardo

Silvano

Davide

Giuliano

Mauro

Lorenzo

Michele

Giuseppe

Gianfranco

Roberto

Giorgio

Vito

Giuseppe

Valter

Marco

Giovanni Pier

Andrea

Mauro Achille

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

11

11

490

425

230

450

355

300

200

130

330

325

235

90

280

220

145

70

45

180

60

25

0

0
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